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JMP Webber, Albany

GH Byers, Aliwal North

JT Turner, Alexandria
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SJ van der Walt, Adelaide

SJ van der Walt, Adelaide

R265.00

R248.80

R243.00

R238.10

R225.10

The market followed currency and recorded gains 
overall micron groups. The next sale, CAT24, is 
scheduled for the 9th of March 2022, but this could 
change due to continuing logistical issues 
experienced by wool exporters. 
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